1
■ For the container manufacturing industry special products and
materials are available, such as abrasion resistant polyamide
for glass plants, vacuum chains for can making and gripper
chains forvertical transport.
■ A wide range of products is also offered for blanchers,cookers,
washers, coolers and processing linesin fruit, vegetables,
bakery, confectionary etc.And many more products are
available for the handling of packed food.
■ In automotive industry the products are engineered to
Meet the most demanding applications, such as rubber
Processing and tire handling.
■ This is just a short selection of the applications in which
Hanjun products are being used. Among others they
Have also found their way into pharmaceutical
production lines,battery manufacture, paper
and cardboard production.
■ In beverage industry palletizers, depalletizers, washers,labelers, fillers,
pasteurizers, inliners, outfeeds,elevators and accumulation tables are
equipped with slatband chains, curves,sprockets, belts, bearings,
leveling elementsand many more conveyor components.
■ As the handling specialist in the field of conveying, the Hanjun product portfolio is providing solutions for complete
lines in several industries in order to improve productivity.
2
3
■ Exclusive heat treated material
■ Improved ground surface finish
■ Reduced gap
■ Improved all around flatness
■ Improved harder pin material
■ High wear resistance
■ Higher working load
■ Longer life and better product handling
The Hanjun chains, today, are finding their way in all sorts of
different industries, such as soft drinks, brewing,dairy, packaging, parts handling,
food processing and container handling. Hanjun has established partnerships with
the major original equipment manufacturers on a worldwide scale.
Hanjun products guarantee a worldwide service and availability. Products are being
manufactured at different locations and distributed via numerous distribution centres
throughout the world. Further several teams of engineers, strategically located are at
our customer's disposal for application assistance.
4
H805 Single Hinge Chains
Chian Code Width(mm) Weight(kg/m) Backflex Radius
H805-k325 82.6 0.75 40
H805 Sporcket
H805 Idlers
Code Teeth No. PD OD Bore/mm
1-805-9 9 74.26 74.3 20 25 30
1-805-11 11 90.16 90.2 20 25 30
1-805-13 13 106.1 106.14 25 30 35 40
1-805-15 15 122.17 112.2 25 30 35 40
1-805-17 17 138.2 138.23 25 30 35 40
Code Teeth No. D A Bore/mm
2-805-9 9 75 51 20 25 30
2-805-11 11 91 55 20 25 30
2-805-13 13 107 55 25 30 35 40
2-805-15 15 123 70 25 30 35 40
2-805-17 17 139 85 25 30 35 40
5
H810 Single Hinge Chains
Chian Code Width(mm) Weight(kg/m) Backflex Radius
810-K200 50 0.42 30
H810 Sporcket
H810 Idler
Code Teeth No. PD OD Bore/mm
1-810-8 8 50.04 50.74 20 25
1-810-9 9 55.99 56.7 20 25
1-810-11 11 67.97 68.67 25 30 35
1-810-13 13 80.02 80.07 25 30 35 40
Code Teeth No. D Bore/mm
2-810-8 8 51 20 25
2-810-9 9 57 20 25
2-810-11 11 69 25 30 35
2-810-13 13 81 25 30 35 40
6
H820 Anti-static Single Chains
H820 Single Hinge Chains
Chian Code Width(mm) Weight(kg/m) Backflex Radius
820-K250(LL10S) 63.5 0.69 50
820-K325(LL13S) 82.6 0.82 50
820-k350(LL14S) 88.9 0.87 50
820-K400(LL16S) 101.6 0.95 50
820-K450(LL18S) 114.3 1.00 50
820-K600(LL24S) 152.4 1.20 50
820-K750(LL30S) 190.5 1.44 50
Chian Code Width(mm) Weight(kg/m) Backflex Radius
820-k283 72 1.57 75
7
Code
Number Teeth Bore
Diameter(d1)
Outside
Diameter(d
a)
L Ln
H820-T21 21  25 30 35 40 129.5 52 51
H820-T25 25   25 30 35 40 154.2 54 58.5
H820 Thermoplastic Idler Wheel
Code Number Teeth Bore Diameter(d) Outside Diameter(da)
H820-T21 21    25 30 35 40 129
H820-T25 25  25 30 35 40 154
HJ820 Sprocket
Code Number Teeth Bore
Diameter(d1)
Outside
Diameter(da) L Ln
HJ820-T21 21 20  25 30 35 40 129.5 52 51
HJ820-T23 23 20  25 30 35 40 142.0 52 51
HJ820-T25 25 20  25 30 35 40 154.2 54 58.5
H820 Thermoplastic Split Drive Sprocket
Chain
      Code
Width Weight Working load(max) Backflex Radius(min)
mm inch Kg/m
N(21℃) Ibf(21℃)
mm
inch
H820-K250 63.5 2.50 0.73
1230 276 50 1.97
H820-K325 82.6 3.25 0.83
H820-K350 88.9 3.50 0.87
H820-K400 101.6 4.00 0.95
H820-K450 114.3 4.50 1.03
H820-K600 152.4 6.00 1.25
H820-K750 190.5 7.50 1.47
H820 Straight Running Chains Series
8
H878 Sideflexing Small Radius Conveyor Chain
Chain
     Code
material
Width Weight Working Load(max) Sideflex
Radius(min)
Backflex
Radius(min)
mm inch Kg/m N(21℃) mm mm
H826 POM 82.6 3.25 0.9 2250 R150 R50
H826 Sideflexing Small Radius Conveyor Chain
Chain
     Code
material
Width Weight Working
Load(max)
Sideflex
Radius(min)
Backflex
Radius(min)
mm inch Kg/m N(21℃) mm mm
H878
PA+GF
82.6 3.25
0.8 1600
R200 R40
POM 0.9 2000
Code Teeth No.
D分
mm
D顶
mm
HD(mm)
Bore
d mm
H878-9T 9 111.4 109.8
63
25-40
H878-10T 10 123.3 122.4 25-40
H878-11T 11 135.2 134.9 25-40
H878-12T 12 147.2 147.3 25-40
H878-15T 15 183.9 184.5 25-40
H826 Sporcket  （Cut by machine)
H878 Sporcket  （Cut by machine)
Code Teeth No.
D divide
mm
D top
mm
Bore
d mm
H826-13T 13 132.7 134.5 25-50
H826-15T 15 154.5 152.7 25-50
H826-17T 17 193.0 194.8 25-50
9
H880 Magnetic Sideflexing Chains Series
H880TAB Sideflexing Chains Series
Chain
     Code
Width Weight Working Load(max) Sideflex
Radius(min)
Backflex
Radius(min)
mm inch Kg/m N(21℃) Ibf 21(℃) mm inch mm inch
H880TAB-K325 82.6 3.25 0.94
2100 472
457 18
40 1.57
H880TAB-K450 114.3 4.50 1.08 500 19.69
H880TAB BO Sideflexing Small Radius Conveyor Chain
Chain
     Code
Width Weight Working Load(max) Sideflex
Radius(min)
Backflex
Radius(min)
mm inch Kg/m N(21℃) Ibf 21(℃) mm inch mm inch
H880TAB BO-K325 82.6 3.25 0.94 2100 472 190 7.48 40 1.57
10
Chian Code
Width
(mm)
Weight
(kg/m)
Sideflex
Radius
Backflex
Radius
H880M-K325 82.6 1.03 500 75
H880M-K450 114.3 1.16 610 75
H880M-K750 190.5 2.22 610 75
H880 Thermoplastic Sprocket
Code Number Teeth Bore Diameter(d1) Outside
Diameter(da)
H880-T10 10 25 30 35 40 45 122
H880-T12 12 25 30 35 40 45 147
HJ880 Idler Wheel
Code Number Teeth Bore Diameter(d1) Outside
Diameter(da)
HJ880-T10 10 25 30 35 40 45 122
HJ880-T11 11 25 30 35 40 45 135
HJ880-T12 12 25 30 35 40 45 147
HJ880 Sprocket
Code Number Teeth Bore Diameter(d1) Outside
Diameter(da)
HJ880-T10 10 20 25 30 35 122.5
HJ880-T12 12 25 30 35 147.4
11
H821 Straight Running Chains Double Hinge Series
HJ821 Sprocket
HJ821 Idler
Chain
     Code
Width Weight
Working
Load(max)
Backflex
Radius(min)
mm inch Kg/m N(21℃) Ibf 21(℃) mm inch
H821-K750 190.5 7.50 2.50
2680 603 50 1.97H821-K1000 254 10.00 2.95
H821-K1200 304.8 12.00 3.25
Code Number Teeth C Outside
Diameter
H Pitch
Diameter S
HJ821-T21R 21 129 129.26 67.8
HJ821-T23R 23 142 141.21 73.8
HJ821-T25R 25 154 153.21 79.8
Code Number Teeth C Outside
Diameter S
H821-T19 19 117.0 62.6
H821-T21 21 129.8 68.6
H821-T23 23 142.2 74.6
H821-T25 25 154.7 80.5
12
HJ882 Sprocket
H882TAB Sideflexing Chains Series   Same as MCC&Rex 882TAB Series
Chain
     Code
Width Weight
Working
Load(max)
Sideflex
Radius(min)
Backflex
Radius(min)
mm inch Kg/m N(21℃) Ibf 21(℃) mm inch mm inch
H882TAB-K600 152.4 6.00 2.10
3830 860 610 24 40 1.57
H882TAB-K750 190.5 7.50 2.47
H882TAB-K1000 254 10.00 2.87
H882TAB-K1200 304.8 12.00 3.41
Code Number Teeth Bore Diameter Outside
Diameter Material
HJ882-T10 10 25 30 35 40 45 125
NYLONHJ882-T11 11 25 30 35 40 45 137
HJ882-T12 12 25 30 35 40 45 150
13
H54 Plastic  Chain
Chain code
Width Weight Working Load(max) Sideflex Radius(min) Backflex Radius
mm inch Kg/m N(20℃) mm inch mm inch
H54 54 2.12 1.80 2000 138 5.43 138 5.43
HRT114 Table Top Chain                       Same as RT114 Tetrapack
Series
Chain
code
Width Weight Working
Load(max)
Sideflex
Radius(min)
Backflex
Radius
mm inch Kg/m N(21℃) Ibf(21
℃) mm inch mm inch
RT114 114.3 4.50 1.60 2000 450 610 24 50 1.97
HRT114 Sporcket
H44 Flexible Chains
Chain
     Code
Width Weight
Working
Load(max)
Sideflex
Radius(min)
Backflex
Radius(min)
mm inch Kg/m N(21℃) Ibf 21(℃) mm inch mm inch
H44 44 2.48 0.5 500 112 150 5.91 40 1.57
Code
Number Teeth
Hole dia.(mm) D  divide D top
Type
mmmmRound Square
hRT114-9T 9 25-40 109.0 111.4
Cut by
machineHRT114-10T 10 25-40 121.4 123.3
HRT114-11T 11 25-40 133.9 135.2
HRT114-12T 12 25-40 145.7 147.2
14
H63 Flexible Chains
Chain
     Code
Width Weight
Working
Load(max)
Sideflex
Radius(min)
Backflex
Radius(min)
mm inch Kg/m N(21℃) Ibf 21(℃) mm inch mm inch
H63 63 2.48 0.8 500 112 150 5.91 40 1.57
15
H63-P30 Sideflex Chains with Small Radius
Chain Code Width(mm)
Weight
Min.Radius(m
m) Material
Working
Load(max) Material of
Pin Pitch(mm) Dia.of
pin(mm)
Back
Min.Radius
(mm)
Kg/m N(21℃)
H63-P30 63 0.96 R150 POM 2100 SUS 30 5 RD170
H63-P30 Sprocket
Code Number Teeth
Hole dia.(mm) D  divide D top
Type
mmmmRound Square
H63P30-10T 10 20-30 97.08 97
Cut by machineH63P30-11T 11 20-30 106.48 106.4
H63P30-12T 12 20-30 115.91 115.8
H63 Sprocket
Code Teeth
No. PD OD Bore/mm
H63-8 8 66.31 66.6 20 25 30 35
H63-9 9 74.26 74.6  20 25 30 35
H63-10 10 82.2 82.5 20 25 30 35
H63-11 11 90.16 90.5 20 25 30 35
H63-16 16 130.2 130.7 25 30 35 40
H70 Flexible Chains
Chain Code Material Length Width Weight Color
H70-1 POM 10m per box 70mm 16kg/box White
16
H70D Flexibe Chains with Elastic Column
Chain Code Width(mm)
Weight
Min.Radius(m
m) Material
Working
Load(max)
Material of
Pin Pitch(mm) Dia.of
pin(mm)
Back
Min.Radius
(mm)
Kg/m N(21℃)
H70D 70 1.5 R150 POM 2100 SUS 25.4 7 R170
H70D Sprocket
Code Number Teeth
Hole dia.(mm) D 分 D 顶
Type
mmmmRound Square
H70D-8T 8 20-30 66.37 72.2
Cut by machine
H70D-9T 9 20-30 74.26 80.5
H70D-10T 10 20-30 82.2 88.5
H70D-11T 11 20-40 90.18 97.0
H70D-13T 13 20-40 106.14 112.5
H70D-15T 15 20-40 122.17 128.5 17
H82.6-R150 Sideflex Chains with Small Radius
Chian Code
Width
(mm)
Weight
(kg/m)
Sideflex
Radius
Backflex
Radius
H82.6-R150 82.6 0.86 150 50
H82.6-R150 Sprocket
Code Teeth
No. PD OD Bore/mm
H82.6-R150-10 10 102.75 102 20 25 30 35
H82.6-R150-11 11 112.7 112  20 25 30 35
H82.6-R150-13 13 132.67 132 20 25 30 35
H82.6-R150-15 15 152.71 152 25 30 35 40
18
HU83 Flexible Chains
Chain
     Code
Width Weight
Working
Load(max)
Sideflex
Radius(min)
Backflex
Radius(min)
mm inch Kg/m N(21℃) Ibf 21(℃) mm inch mm inch
HU83 83 3.25 1.35 2100 471 150 5.90 40 1.57
H83B  Flexible Chains
H83A Flexible Chains
Chain
     Code
Width Weight
Working
Load(max)
Sideflex
Radius(min)
Backflex
Radius(min)
mm inch Kg/m N(21℃) Ibf 21(℃) mm inch mm inch
H83A 83 3.25 1.23 2800 281 160 6.30 40 1.57
H83A Flexible Chains with Ribs
H83A Sprocket
Code Teeth
No. PD OD Bore/mm
H83A-9 9 96.49 97.1 20 25 30 35
H83A-10 10 106.79 107.2  20 25 30 35
H83A-11 11 117.13 117.7 20 25 30 35
H83A-12 12 127.5 128.1 20 25 30 35
19
HJ 83  Flexibe Chains + Friction on Top
Chain Code Width(mm)
Weight
Min.Radius(m
m) Material
Working
Load(max)
Material of
Pin Pitch(mm) Dia.of
pin(mm)
Back
Min.Radius
(mm)
Kg/m N(21℃)
HJ83 83 1.48 R160 POM+TPU 2800 SUS 33.5 6 R120
HJ 83+G3  Flexibe Clamp Chains
Chain Code Width(mm)
Weight
Min.Radius(m
m) Material
Working
Load(max)
Material of
Pin Pitch(mm) Dia.of
pin(mm)
Back
Min.Radius
(mm)
Kg/m N(21℃)
HJ83 +G3 83 1.62 R160 POM+TPU 2800 SUS 33.5 6 R150
20
HJ 83 Sprocket
Code
Number Teeth
Hole dia.(mm) D  divide D  top
Type
mmmmRound Square
HJ83-9T 9 20-40 97.95 100 Cut by
machineHJ83-12T 12 20-50 129.43 135
H 83 Sprocket
Code Number Teeth
Hole
dia.(mm) D  divide D top
Type
mmmmRound
HJ83-12T 12 25 129.4 138.5 inject
H 83 Idler Wheel
Code Number Teeth
Hole
dia.(mm) D  divide D top
Type
mmmmRound
HJ83-12T 12 25 129.4 138.5 inject
21
H83BSprocket
Code Teeth
No. PD OD Bore/mm
H83B-9 9 109.35 115.3 20 25 30 35
H83B-10 10 121.03 127 25 30 35 40
H83B-11 11 132.75 138.7 25 30 35 40
H83B-12 12 144.5 150.5 25 30 35 40
H83B-13 13 156.28 162.3 25 30 35 40
H103A Flexible Chains
Chain
     Code
Width Weight
Working
Load(max)
Sideflex
Radius(min)
Backflex
Radius(min)
mm inch Kg/m N(21℃) Ibf 21(℃) mm inch mm inch
H103A 103 4.06 1.76 1250 281 170 6.70 40 1.57
H103A Sprocket
22
Code Number Teeth
Hole dia.(mm) D  divide D top
Type
mmmmRound Square
H103A-9T 9 25-50 103.8 110
Cut by
machineH103A-10T 10 25-50 114.9 120
H103A-12T 12 25-50 137.2 145
H103A Idler Wheel
Code Number Teeth
Hole dia.(mm) D  divide D top
Type
mmmmRound Square
H103A-9T 9 25-50 103.8 110
Cut by
machineH103A-10T 10 25-50 114.9 120
H103A-12T 12 25-50 137.2 145
H103B Flexible Chains
H103B Sprocket
Code Teeth
No. PD OD Bore/mm
H103B-9 9 109.35 115.3 20 25 30 35
H103B-10 10 121.03 127 25 30 35 40
H103B-11 11 132.75 138.7 25 30 35 40
H103B-12 12 144.5 150.5 25 30 35 40
H103B-13 13 156.28 162.3 25 30 35 40
23
H140 Flexible Chains
Chain Code Width(mm)
Weight
Min.Radius(m
m) Material
Working
Load(max) Material of
Pin Pitch(mm) Dia.of
pin(mm)
Back
Min.Radius
(mm)Kg/m N(21℃)
H140 140 1.78 R200 POM 2100 SUS 38.1 6 R170
H140 Sprocket
Code Number Teeth
Hole dia.(mm) D  divide D  top
Type
mmmmRound Square
H140-9T 9 25-30 111.4 115
Cut by
machineH140-11T 11 25-30 135.2 138
H140-13T 13 25-30 159.2 166
24
H146 Flexible Chains
H146 Sprocket
Code Teeth
No. PD OD Bore/mm
H146-9 9 105.26 110.6 20 25 30 35
H146-10 10 116.5 121.8 25 30 35 40
H146-11 11 127.78 133 25 30 35 40
H146-12 12 139.09 144.3 25 30 35 40
H146-13 13 150.43 155.7 25 30 35 40
H 175 Flexible Chains
25
Chain Code Width(mm)
Weight
Min.Radius(m
m) Material
Working
Load(max) Material of
Pin Pitch(mm) Dia.of
pin(mm)
Back
Min.Radius
(mm)Kg/m N(21℃)
H 175 175 1.53 R500 POM 2800 SUS 33.5 6 RD70
26
H295 Flexible Chains
Chain Code Width(mm)
Weight
Min.Radius(m
m) Material
Working
Load(max)
Material of
Pin Pitch(mm) Dia.of
pin(mm)
Back
Min.Radius
(mm)
Kg/m N(21℃)
H 295 295 2.6 R500 POM 2800 SUS 33.5 6 RD80
27
H 175  and H 295 Sprocket
Code Number Teeth
Hole dia.(mm) D  divide D  top
Type
mmmmRound Square
H175/H295-9T 9 20 97.5 103
Cut by machine
H175/H295-12T 12 20 129.43 135
H1700 Plastic Multiflex Chain
                                                                   Same as MCC&Rex No:1700
H1702 Plastic Multiflex Chain
                                                                     Same as MCC&Rex No:1702
Chain
     Code
Width Weight
Working
Load(max)
Sideflex
Radius(min)
Backflex
Radius(min)
mm inch Kg/m N(21℃) Ibf 21(℃) mm inch mm inch
H1700 55 2.17 1.26 2670 600 140 5.51 38 1.50
Chain
     Code
Width Weight
Working
Load(max)
Sideflex
Radius(min)
Backflex
Radius(min)
mm inch Kg/m N(21℃) Ibf 21(℃) mm inch mm inch
H1702 53 2.09 1.43 2670 600 140 5.51 38 1.50
28
H1701TAB Plastic Multiflex Chain
Chain
     Code
Width Weight
Working
Load(max)
Sideflex
Radius(min)
Backflex
Radius(min)
mm inch Kg/m N(21℃) Ibf 21(℃) mm inch mm inch
H1701TAB 64 2.52 1.62 2670 600 140 5.51 38 1.50
H1700 &1702 Machined Sprocket
Code Number Teeth Pitch Diameter Outside
Diameter HD
H1700&H1702 T8 8 130.66 132.3 80
H1700&H1702 T10 10 161.8 165.2 110.0
H1700&H1702 T12 12 193.19 198.0 130.0
H1700&H1702 T13 13 208.93 214.2 150.0
29
H1700 &1702 Injected Sprocket
Code Number Teeth
Hole dia.(mm) D  divide D top
Type
mmmmRound Square
H1700-12T 12 30 193.2 201 Inject
Machined Version
30
Turning Disk--Closed Version
Maerial: Polyamide
Color:Black
Code number:12805  (CARRY)
Turning Disk--Closed Version
Maerial: Polyamide
Color:Black
Code number:12806  (RETURN)
Used for chain :H1700/H1701/H1702
Turning Disk--Opened Version
Maerial: Polyamide
Color:Black
Code number:12807  (CARRY)
Turning Disk--Opened Version
Maerial: Polyamide
Color:Black
Code number:12808  (RETURN)
Used for chain :H1700/H1701/H1702
Machined Version
31
Turning Disk--Closed Version
Maerial: Polyamide
Color:Black
Code number:12809  (CARRY)
Turning Disk--Closed Version
Maerial: Polyamide
Color:Black
Code number:12810  (RETURN)
Used for chain :H1701T/H1702T
Turning Disk--Opened Version
Maerial: Polyamide
Color:Black
Code number:12811  (CARRY)
Turning Disk--Opened Version
Maerial: Polyamide
Color:Black
Code number:128012  (RETURN)
Used for chain:H1701T/H1702T
H1700 &1702 Sprocket
H 72 Large Heavy Duty Loading Chain
Code Number Teeth Pitch Diameter Outside
Diameter HD
H1700&H1702 T8 8 130.66 132.3 80
H1700&H1702 T10 10 161.8 165.2 110.0
H1700&H1702 T12 12 193.19 198.0 130.0
H1700&H1702 T13 13 208.93 214.2 150.0
32
HJ 72  Sprocket
H1108A Small Pitch Chain
                                                            Same as Habasit No:Miniature 40P
Chain
    Code
W E H Pitch
Material
mm Mm Mm mm
H1108A 19.7 7.5 12.5 12.7 POM
33
H1108A Sprocket
Code
Number Teeth
Hole dia.(mm) D  divide D top
Type
mmmmRound Square
H1108A-13T 13 20-32 53.07 59
Cut by
machine
H1108A-14T 14 20-32 57.07 63
H1108A-15T 15 20-32 61.08 67
H1108A-16T 16 20-32 65.10 71
H1108A-17T 17 20-32 69.10 75
H1108A  Inject Sprocket
Code Number Teeth
Hole dia.(mm) D  divide D top
mmmmRound
H1108A-7T 7 8 29.27 33.5
H1108B Small Pitch Chain
                                                              Same as Habasit No:Miniature 60P
Chain
     Code
W E H Pitch
Material
mm Mm Mm mm
H1108B 30 13.5 17.5 19.05 POM
34
H1108B Sprocket
Code Number Teeth
Hole dia.(mm) D  divide D top
Type
mmmmRound Square
H1108A-13T 13 35-47 79.60 87
Cut by
machine
H1108A-14T 14 35-47 85.61 93
H1108A-15T 15 35-47 91.62 99
H1108A-16T 16 35-47 97.65 105
H1108A-17T 17 35-47 103.67 111
H1108B  Inject Sprocket
Code Number Teeth
Hole dia.(mm) D  divide D top
mmmmRound
H1108B-17T 17 17-30 103.68 110.9
H1108C Small Double Pitch Chain
                                                             Same as MCC&Rex No:1108
Chain
     Code
Width Weight
Working
Load(max)
Backflex
Radius(min)
mm inch Kg/m N(21℃) Ibf 21(℃) mm inch
H1108C 32 1.26 0.51 800 180 21 0.83
35
H1828 Small Double Pitch Chain
Chain
     Code
w H B A Pitch
Material
mm mm mm mm mm
H1828 32.5 12.7 13.5 8.5 12.7 POM
H1108B  Inject Idler Wheel
Code Number Teeth
Hole dia.(mm) D  divide D top
mmmmRound
H1108B-17T 17 17-30 103.68 110.9
H1765  Multiflex Chains
                                                                 Same as MCC&Rex No:1765
Chain
     Code
Width Weight
Working
Load(max)
mm inch Kg/m N(21℃)
H1765 55 2.17 1.46 2670
36
H1765  Sprocket
Code Number Teeth
Hole dia.(mm) D  divide D  top
mmmmRound Square
H1765-8T 8 20-35 130.7 132.8
H1765-10T 10 20-35 161.8 165.1
H1765-13T 13 25-40 209.0 215.2
37
H1775 Zero Gap Multiflex Chains
Chain
     Code
Width Weight
Working
Load(max)
Sideflex
Radius(min)
Backflex
Radius(min)
mm inch Kg/m N(21℃) mm mm
H1775 70 2.76 1.05 1000 150 80
H1775  Sprocket  ---Material:A66 + GF30
Code Number Teeth
Hole dia.(mm) D  divide D  top
Type
mmmmRound
H1775-19T 19 30 151.89 157.2 Inject
H1775  Sprocket
Code Number Teeth
Hole dia.(mm) D  divide D  top
Type Material
mmmmRound Square
H1775-16T 16 25-45 128.15 133.5
Cut by
machine PA/PPH1775-19T 19 25-50 151.89 157.2
H1775-20T 20 25-60 159.81 165
38
H1785 Zero Gap Multiflex Chains
Chain
     Code
Width Weight
Working
Load(max)
Pitch Material of
Pin
Sideflex
Radius(min)
Material of Plate
mm inch Kg/m N(21℃) mm
SUS
mm
POM
H1785 105 4.13 1.9 3100 35.5 150
H1400 Case Conveyor Chains
Chain
     Code
Width Weight
Working
Load(max)
Min Turning
Radius Material
mm Kg/m N(21℃) mm
H1400 50 2.02 9500 R660 POM
39
H1400TAB Case Conveyor Chains
Chain
     Code
Width Weight
Working
Load(max)
Min Turning
Radius
Material
mm Kg/m N(21℃) mm
H1400TAB 50 2.07 9500 R660 POM
H1400 Series Sprocket
Code Number Teeth
Hole dia.(mm) D  divide D  top
Type
mmmmRound Square
H1400-6T 6 25-50 165 176
cut by
machineH1400-8T 8 25-60 215.58 226
H1400-10T 10 25-60 267 278
H2600 Case Conveyor Chains
Chain
     Code
Width Weight
Working
Load(max)
Min Turning
Radius Material
mm Kg/m N(21℃) mm
H2600 42 1.30 8000 R457 POM
H2600TAB Case Conveyor Chains
Chain
     Code
Width Weight
Working
Load(max)
Min Turning
Radius
Material
mm Kg/m N(21℃) mm
H2600TAB 42 1.4 8000 R457 POM
H2600 Series Sprocket
Code Number Teeth
Hole dia.(mm) D divide D top
mmmmRound Square
H2600-8T 8 20-40 165.9 171.6
H2600-10T 10 20-40 205.5 213.7
H2600-11T 11 20-40 225.4 230.0
H2600-12T 12 20-40 245.4 255.3
H2600-14T 14 20-40 285.4 296.5
40
H2250 TAB FT  Sideflexing Flat Top Chainbelt  for TAB
System
H2250TAB  Sprocket
41
Chain
     Code
Width Weight
Working
Load(max)
Min Turning
Radius Material
mm Kg/m N(21℃) mm
H2250TAB-K330FT 83.8 1.75
2000 500 POM
H2250TAB-K450FT 114.3 2.04
Code Number Teeth
DF(mm) ΦOD ΦP
Type
mmmmRound Square
H2250TAB-16T 16 20-40 130.9 130.2
Cut by
machineH2250TAB-18T 18 20-40 146.8 146.3
H2250TAB-19T 19 20-40 156.3 154.3
H1050 Flat Top Magnetic Sideflexing Chain
                                                                  Same as MCC&Rex No:1050
Chain
     Code
Width Weight
Working
Load(max)
Sideflex
Radius(min)
Backflex
Radius(min)
Dia.of pin Material
mm inch Kg/m N(21℃) mm mm mm
POM
H1050 83.8 3.30 1.54 2500 R500 R130 8
42
H1050TAB  Flat Top  Sideflexing Chain
Chain
     Code
Width Weight
Working
Load(max)
Sideflex
Radius(min)
Backflex
Radius(min)
Dia.of pin Material
mm inch Kg/m N(21℃) mm mm mm
POM
H1050TAB 83.8 3.30 2.13 2500 R500 R130 8
H1050/H1050TAB/H1060  Inject Sprocket
H1060 Flat Top Magnetic Sideflexing Chain
                                                                  Same as MCC&Rex No:1060
43
Chain
     Code
Width Weight
Working
Load(max)
Sideflex
Radius(min)
Backflex
Radius(min)
Dia.of pin Material
mm inch Kg/m N(21℃) mm mm mm
POM
H1060 83.8 3.30 1.68 2500 R500 R130 8.6
H1050/H1050TAB/H1060  Sprocket Cut by Machine
Code Number Teeth
Hole dia.(mm) D divide D top
Type
mmmmRound
H1050-16T 16 25、30、35、40 130.2 131 Inject
Separated Type Thickness:40mm
Code Number Teeth
Hole dia.(mm) D divide D top
Type
mmmmRound  and Square
H1050-16T 16 25-40 130.2 131
Cut by machine
H1050-18T 18 25-50 146.27 147
H1873GJ Gripper Chains with Vulcanized Rubber Pads
                                                                          Same as MCC&Rex No:1873GJ
H843 Plate top Chain with Roller Base Chain
Chain
     Code
Width Weight
Working
Load(max)
Sideflex
Radius(min)
Backflex
Radius(min)
mm inch Kg/m N(21℃) Ibf 21(℃) mm inch mm inch
H1873GJ-K325 82.6 3.25 2.24 3400 765 381 15 150 5.90
44
H1873GJ Gripper Chains with Vulcanized Rubber Pads
                                                                          Same as MCC&Rex No:1873GJ
Chain
     Code
Width Weight
Working
Load(max)
Sideflex
Radius(min)
Backflex
Radius(min)
mm inch Kg/m N(21
℃) Ibf 21(℃) mm inch mm inch
H1873GJ-K325 82.6 3.25 2.24 3400 765 381 15 150 5.90
Chain
     Code
Width Weight Working
Capacity(N)
mm inch Kg/m
H843-K137 34.9 1.37 0.69
2430H843-K200 50.8 2 0.75
H843-K325 82.6 3.25 0.82
H963 Plate top Chain with Roller Base Chain
                                                                   Same as MCC&Rex No:LF 963
H1873TAB  Plastic  Top Chains with Steel chain Sideflexing
                                                               Same as MCC&Rex No:LF 1873TAB
Chain
     Code
Width Weight
Working
Load(max)
mm inch Kg/m N(21℃) Ibf 21(℃)
H963-K325 82.6 3.25 2.10
2700 607
H963-K450 114.3 4.50 2.23
H963-K600 152.4 6.00 2.53
H963-K750 190.5 7.50 2.68
Chain
     Code
Width Weight
Working
Load(max)
Sideflex
Radius(min)
mm inch Kg/m N(21℃) Ibf 21(℃) mm inch
H1873TAB-K325 82.6 3.25 2.10
4500 1011
356 14
H1873TAB-K450 114.3 4.50 2.30
H1873TAB-K600 152.4 6.00 2.40
457 18H1873TAB-K750 190.5 7.50 2.60
H1873TAB-K1000 254 10.00 2.80
H1873TAB-K1200 304.8 12.00 3.00 610 24
45
HBP821 Straight Running Chains with Low Noise Accumulation
Rollers
H8275 Straight Running Chains with Low Noise Accumulation
Rollers
H882 Flexible Chains with Low Noise Accumulation Rollers
Chain
     Code
Width Weight
Working
Load(max)
Backflex
Radius(min)
mm inch Kg/m N(21℃) Ibf 21(℃) mm inch
H8275-K750 190.5 7.5 5.65
10000 860 400 15.75H8275-K1000 254 10 7.2
H8275-K1200 304.8 12 8.1
Chain
     Code
Width
Working
Load(max)
Sideflex
Radius(min)
Backflex
Radius(min)
mm inch N(21℃) Ibf 21(℃) mm inch mm inch
H882TAB-K750 190.5 7.5
3830 860
609.6 24
400 15.75H882TAB-K1000 254 10 680 26.8
H882TAB-K1200 304.8 12 680 26.8
Chain     Code
Width Weight Working Load(max) Sideflex
Radius(min)
BackflexRadiu
s(min)
mm inch Kg/m N(21℃) Ibf 21(℃) mm inch mm inch
HBP821-K750 190.5 7.5 5.4
2680 603 400 15.75 400 15.75HBP821-K1000 254 10 6.8
HBP821-K1200 304.8 12 8.1
46
H512 Stainless Steel Straight Runnig Chains
H8810 TAB Winged Stainless Steel Flat top Sideflexing chains
47
Chain
     Code
Width Weight
Working
Load(max) Material of Plate
Pitch Dia.of PIn Radius of dorsal
curve (min
mm inch Kg/m N(21℃) mm mm mm
H512-K217 55.1 2.17 2.30
5000 SUS420 25.4 6.35 100
H512-K236 59.9 2.36 2.41
H512-K250 63.5 2.50 2.49
H512-K283 71.9 2.83 2.65
H512-K325 82.5 3.25 2.86
H512-K350 88.9 3.50 3.01
H512-K400 101.6 4.00 3.26
Chain
     Code
Width Weight
Working
Load(max)
Material of Plate
Pitch Dia.of PIn Radius of dorsal curve
(min
mm inch Kg/m N(21℃) mm mm mm
H8810TAB-K325 82.5 3.25 3.0
3500 SUS420 38.1 6.35 75H8810TAB-K450 114.3 4.50 3.70
H8810TAB-K750 190.5 7.50 5.5
H812/815 Single Hinge Stainless Steel Straight Running chains
H802 Double Hinge Stainless Steel Straight Running chains
48
Chain
     Code
Width Weight
Working
Load(max)
Material of
Plate
Mateial of
Pin
Dia.of
Pin Pitch Radius of dorsal
curve (min)
mm inch Kg/m N(21℃) mm mm mm
H802-K600 152.4 6.00 4.9
10600 SUS304 SUS420 6.35 38.1 150
H802-K750 190.5 7.50 5.6
H802-K1000 254 10.0 7.73
H802-K1200 304.8 12.0 9.1
Chain
     Code
Width Weight
Working
Load(max) Material of
Plate
Mateial of
Pin Pitch Dia.of Pin
Radius of
dorsal curve
(min)
mm inch Kg/m N(21℃) mm mm mm mm
H812/815-K325 82.5 3.25 2.6
3500 SUS304 SUS420 38.1 6.35 150
H812/815-K450 114.3 4.50 3.3
H812/815-K600 152.4 6.00 4.2
H812/815-K750 190.5 7.50 5.0
H815/812 /Thermoplastic Split Drive Sprocket
H815/812  Drive Sprocket
HJ815/812  Sprocket
HJ815/812 Sprocket
Code Number Teeth Bore
Diameter(d1)
Outside
Diameter(da) L Ln
H815-T21 21 25 30 35 40 45 129.5 52 51
H815-T25 25 25 30 35 40 45 154.2 54 58.5
Code Number Teeth Bore Diameter(d1) Outside
Diameter(da)
H815-T21 21 25 30 40 129.5
H815-T23 23 25 30 40 142.0
H815-T25 25 25 30 40 154.2
Code Number Teeth Bore
Diameter(d1)
Outside
Diameter(da)
HJ815-T19 49
20
117.0
HJ815-T21 21 129.5
HJ815-T23 23 142.0
HJ815-T25 25 154.2
HJ815-T27 27 166
Code Number Teeth Bore Diameter(d1) Outside
Diameter(da)
HJ815-T19 19 20 30 35 40 117.0
HJ815-T21 21 20 30 35 40 129.5
HJ815-T23 23 20 30 35 40 142.0
HJ815-T25 25 20 30 35 40 50 60 154.2
HJ815-T27 27 20 30 35 40 166.0
49
Dongguan Hanjun Plastic Product Co.,Ltd
50
Attn:Fiona guo
Mobile: +86-188 2550 3509
Fax: +86-0769-83287582
Skype:+86-188 2550 3509
WhatsApp/WeChat:+86-+86-188 2550 3509
E-mail: Fionaguo@dghanjun.com
Alibaba Website www.dghanjun.en.alibaba.com
Website:  www.dghanjun.com
Add:  No.18, Fuxi Six Lane, Liaobu Town, Dongguan City, Guangdong
Province, China
Postcode:523402